A-MARK PRECIOUS METALS INC.

A-MARK PRECIOUS METALS INC.

ISIN: US00181T1079

Overview

2024/04/29 17:11:58
Price

41.09 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.42% (0.97)

US00181T1079
AMRK

Nasdaq

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

856 EUR

S&P 500

41.05 USD (1,300)
41.13 USD (200)
40.19 USD
41.22 USD
40.19 USD
40.12 USD
40.771634 USD
226,192
9,223,554.63
2,590

300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 [
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 b
2024/04/25 [
2024/04/24 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00181T1079&ID_NOTATION=99789382
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00181T1079&ID_NOTATION=99789382
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3273c27aa9aa13529809f95f91360fbf60bfb2fbcd14368f8c94c3882ad334a2&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=70b4d6a57ccccb2f6&time=1714490821&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b57f4570ad153e5f66ba8deee8b84d4cfb35d39b954f9428a7792f1924bee2ca&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ead0d49c00bb9634&time=1714490821&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0e7b90966da9d0adfa7083a7d5470a4edc11e949d53f22b028716d04991c7e5&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e7a2e328a4495ecce&time=1714490821&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e6740e9481e01d37a0c9bbae05bb0b63a428b0d75927a4d680c0dd217c464c2&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=da6fb7ad4dc015ab8&time=1714490821&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=606db457f6c5825b8ed7cd03aaf511de7c3962723af9147961db9c940d3c0b68&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7654ea34a10e3c1ce&time=1714490821&tool=RSC

A-MARK PRECIOUS METALS INC.

Details

2024/04/29 17:11:58

Price

41.09 USD

Difference (] 2.42% (0.97)
General attributes
ISIN US00181T1079
Symbol AMRK
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 856 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.05 USD (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 41.13 USD (200)
Open 40.19 USD
High 41.22 USD
Low 40.19 USD
Close (prev. day) 40.12 USD
VWAP 40.771634 USD
Volume (pcs) 226,192
Trading volume 9,223,554.63
Number of trades 2,590
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +42.62% +12.60% +112.78%
Perf (abs.) +11.99  +4.49 +21.27
Beta 0.94 1.05 1.03
Volatility 48.58 41.88 48.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for A-MARK PRECIOUS METALS INC.

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/04/29
Stuttgart 2024/04/29
Nasdaq 2024/04/29
Munich 2024/04/29
Frankfurt 2024/04/29
Duesseldorf ~ 2024/04/29
Berlin 2024/04/29

Time
11:03
16:35
17:11
08:03
12:21
16:31
08:20

Price

37.60 EUR
38.00 EUR
41.09 USD
37.20 EUR
38.20 EUR
37.80 EUR
37.40 EUR

38.37 USD (407,127
34.00 USD (524,819
29.84 USD (327,470
32.20 USD (271,508
42.48 USD (2024/04/12
24.22 USD (2024/02/23
42.48 USD (2024/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
23.14 USD (2023/11/08)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.02
0.00
9.22
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00

8
3
2,590

- BN
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99789382
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351076856
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165314424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=411015409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305145581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458464783

A-MARK PRECIOUS METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

= A-MARK :
‘1PFI:E(:IDU$
= METALS

Contact Details
A-MARK PRECIOUS METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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